

Item-
9.

17-11-2025

WPA 20562 of 2025

sg

Ct. 19

Ranu Dutta & Ors.
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Partha Chakraborty

Mr. Debayan Ghosh

Mr. Rishabh Duttagupta

...for the petitioners

Mr. Satyajit Talukder

Mr. Arindam Chatterjee

...for the respondent nos.2 to 5

Mr. Tapan Kr. Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Tuli Sinha

...for the State

Heard Mr. Partha Chakraborty, learned Advocate
appearing for the petitioners and Mr. Satyajit Talukder,
learned Advocate appearing for the KMDA authorities.

Mr. Tapan Kumar Mukherjee, learned Additional
Government Pleader, seeks an accommodation to revert back
on the next day with regard to certain clarifications.

List this matter on November 26, 2025 under the
same heading.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)