

Court No. 19
(265719)

28.01.2026
(AD 131)
(S. Banerjee)

WPA 20562 of 2025

Ranu Dutta & Ors.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Debayan Bera, Sr. Advocate

... Amicus Curiae

Mr. Partho Chakraborty

Mr. Debayan Ghosh

...for the petitioners

Mr. Tapan Kumar Mukherjee, Sr. Advocate

Ms. Tuli Sinha

...for the State

Mr. Satyajit Talukder

Mr. Arindom Chatterjee

...for the KMDA/respondent nos. 2 to 5

The written notes of argument filed by the learned advocate appearing for the respective parties as well as the learned Amicus Curiae are taken on record.

Hearing stands concluded.

Judgment stands reserved.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)